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INFORMATION GUIDE for purchasing required school uniform clothing.

GRADE 6 to GRADE 10 - School Year 2020/2021



Secondary

BOYS DAY UNIFORM
ScHooL PoLo with Amadeus logo
boy short sleeved
boy long sleeved
men short sleeved
men long sleeved
Trousers Navy with Amadeus logo
boy
men
Bermuba Navy with Amadeus logo
boy
men
Hoobie Navy with Amadeus logo
boy
men
CarpiGaN Navy with Amadeus logo

27,%
28,9
28,9
29,%

61,%
62,

59,9
61,%

47,7
51,%
52,%

from

V-NEeck PuLLover Navy with Amadeus logo

boy sleeveless
boy long sleeved
men sleeveless
men long sleeved

ScHooL Cap Navy with Amadeus logo

43,
46,
44,
47,

9'90

The formal (festive) uniform is to be worn weekly on school assembly days,

BOYS FESTIVE UNIFORM
ScHooL FORMAL SHIRT white, with Amadeus logo
longsleeved from
ScHooL TIE
ScHooL Brazer Navy with Amadeus logo
boy
men
V-NEeck PuLLover Navy with Amadeus logo
boy sleeveless
boy long sleeved
men sleeveless
men long sleeved
Trousers Navy with Amadeus logo
boy
men

SPORTS UNIFORM

SporTs T-SHIRT NAvy with Amadeus logo
boy
men

41,70
24,7

129,%°
134,

43,
46,
JAARL
47,7

61,%
62,%

14,7
14,7



GIRLS DAY UNIFORM

ScHooL PoLo with Amadeus logo
girl short sleeved
girl long sleeved
women short sleeved
women long sleeved

SkorT Navy with Amadeus logo

Trousers Navy with Amadeus logo from
Hoobie Navy with Amadeus logo
girl from

women
CarbicaN Navy with Amadeus logo
V-NEeck PuLLover Navy with Amadeus logo
girl sleeveless
girl long sleeved
women sleeveless
women long sleeved
ScHooL Cap Navy with Amadeus logo

27,%
28,9
28,9
29,%
66,%
64,7

47,
51,%
52,%

43,
46,
44,7
47,

9'90

Secondary

GIRLS FESTIVE UNIFORM
ScHooL ForRMAL Brouse with Amadeus logo

longsleeved from 41,7
ScHooL ScaRF  85x85cm 39,
ScHooL BrLazer Navy with Amadeus logo

girl 129,

women from 139,%°
V-NEeck PuLLover Navy with Amadeus logo

girl long sleeved 46,7

women long sleeved 47,0
SkirRT Navy with Amadeus logo from 59,
SPORTS UNIFORM
SporTs T-SHIRT Navy with Amadeus logo

girl 14,7

women 14,%°

s, on the first and last day of each term and other whole school special occasions.




DER WALTER SCHULKLEIDUNG Opening hours:

A-1100 Wien, Landgutgasse 14 Monday — Friday: 09:00am till 06:00pm
Tel. +43 1 604 42 31 w A L Saturday: 09:00am till 02:00pm
e-mail: office@derwalter.at Saturday 5.9. & 12.9.2020 till 05:00pm

www.derwalter.at
——
T E R PLEASE BOOK AN APPOINTMENT
@ @ @ @ pen Erfolg a“Z"e“e"J' HH AT OUR HOMEPAGE
AC

IMPORTANT NOTES FOR THE PURCHASE:

All Items are in stock at least 2 months prior to the start of the school year.
Please note that we need up to 5 weeks to process additional orders.

= The detailed shopping information will be given in written and/or in oral form by your school.

Der Walter purchases uniform clothing based on projected student numbers for the school year and monitors
their inventory to ensure each student has a sufficient supply of each item to start the school year.

= MODES OF PAYMENT: You can pay with CASH, DEBIT CARD, VISA & MASTERCARD.
ALL ITEMS HAVE TO BE PAID, this includes items that are preordered,
unpaid products can’t be put aside nor reserved.

= ADJUSTMENTS are fee-based.

= SWITCHING PRODUCTS & REFUNDS: We take our up-to-date products, as long they are not USED,
DAMAGED, WASHED, MARKED and/or ADJUSTED, back. CASH-BACK-WARRENTY!

= The fitting will take around an hour. Please wear a nose-and-mouth mask, when entering the shop.

IT'S POSSIBLE TO BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT OUR HOMEPAGE, SIMPLY SCAN THE QR-CODE: E%E
[=

step 1 choose Schulkleidung -
step 2 1180 Wien/Vienna -
step 3 Amadeus Int.school.

E Then click at the calender-icon and answer the following questions:

1. do you need a school uniform
Ja/Yes

2. In which federal state is the respective school?
Wien (Vienna)

3. Which School do you attend?
1180 Amadeus

4. Which school grade do you attend?
Primary « Secondary * Diploma ¢ Additional buy

5. Choose an appointment *choose date on calendar and choose an hour

6. Personal information fields marked with an asterisk (*) are obligatory.
You will receive a reminder 24h before the appointment per email.

7. Check and Book Please, check your data and click on ,buchen® book appointment

Preise Stand 1.2020. Preiséanderungen, Satz-und Druckfehler vorbehalten.
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